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Gym

AARank

Piya Parimu Kapur7045
Pymble

3.3003.5003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5668.0508.7338.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.933 10.86611.550 45.749
Place: 10 1 7* 10 1 

1 

Indiella Bryers7023
Gunnedah

3.2003.6003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4338.7008.5669.000

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.766 10.63311.800 45.699
Place: 7T 2 3 19 2 

2 

Mina Ju7053
Sydney Academy

3.2003.5003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2338.5507.5509.033

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.533 10.750 11.33312.050 45.666
Place: 5* 4 2 2T 3 

3 

Mary Wells7059
Sydney Academy

3.2003.5002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.0508.3009.333

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.833 10.700 10.80011.550 44.883
Place: 1 6 7* 13 4 

4 

Ilaria Crowley7042
Pymble

3.4003.6003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3667.8007.7669.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.866 10.76611.400 44.532
Place: 7T 3 11 14T 5 

5 

Laila Norris7065
Wollongong

3.3002.9003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5338.3007.4339.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.733 10.83311.200 44.366
Place: 4 5 13 11T 6 

6 

Emily Wisdom7010
Caringbah

3.2002.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1338.6008.0008.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 10.000 11.33311.100 43.699
Place: 12T 11 15T 2T 7 

7 

Sienna Hamod7064
Wollongong

3.3003.9003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1666.7506.9338.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 10.133 11.46610.650 43.582
Place: 11 10 21T 1 8 

8 

Taylor Galloway7007
Caringbah

3.2002.4002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6338.4508.2668.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 10.566 10.83310.850 43.515
Place: 12T 7 18T 11T 9 

9 

Faith Wu7062
Sydney Gymnastics

3.9002.9002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3337.4007.8339.033

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.533 10.333 11.23310.300 43.399
Place: 5* 8 24T 4 10 

10 
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Skye Brook7016
EGA

3.3003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4668.5007.8008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.800 10.76611.700 43.266
Place: 19T 14 4 14T 11 

11 

Keira Johnstone7008
Caringbah

3.2003.2002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.9507.7338.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 10.233 10.70011.150 43.016
Place: 22T 9 14 17T 12 

12 

Chantelle Mitchell7020
EGA

3.2003.1001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.5007.5338.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 9.333 11.00011.600 42.966
Place: 17T 22 6 8 13 

13 

Sophie Seeping7061
Sydney Gymnastics

1.7003.7002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7668.4007.6338.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.066 9.933 9.46612.100 42.565
Place: 14T 12 1 24 14 

14 

Charlotte Ford7006
Caringbah

3.2003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8667.2007.3008.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 9.300 11.06610.700 42.499
Place: 9 23 20 6* 15 

15 

Georgia Phillips7046
Pymble

3.4003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.0507.6339.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 9.633 10.70010.450 42.449
Place: 3 18* 23 17T 16 

16 

Le Chen7049
Sydney Academy

3.2003.3002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8667.3507.2008.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.066 9.600 11.06610.650 42.382
Place: 14T 20 21T 6* 17 

17 

Chloe Jackson7052
Sydney Academy

3.2003.4001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.1668.2507.9668.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.066 9.866 9.36611.650 41.948
Place: 14T 13 5 25 18 

18 

Mikayla Winning7030
MWGC

2.5003.4002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7337.7006.8338.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 9.233 10.23311.100 41.499
Place: 22T 24 15T 21 19 

19 

Alyssa Camilleri7060
Sydney Gymnastics

3.4003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7337.9506.0338.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 8.033 11.13311.450 41.416
Place: 25T 27 10 5 20T

20T
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Olivia Paul7029
MWGC

3.0002.9002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7338.6506.3338.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 8.333 10.73311.550 41.416
Place: 25T 26 7T 16 20T

20T

Brooklyn Beck7015
EGA

1.3003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5668.1507.3669.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.366 8.86611.350 41.382
Place: 2 21 12 26 22 

22 

Raffie Reid7022
EGA

3.3003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2667.0007.6338.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.966 9.633 10.56610.200 41.365
Place: 21 18* 26 20 23 

23 

Emma Traina7009
Caringbah

3.3003.2001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.3007.7507.9338.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 9.733 9.60010.950 41.316
Place: 17T 16 17 23 24 

24 

Amberley Hawker7028
MWGC

3.3002.6002.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6337.7007.1008.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.766 9.200 10.93310.300 41.199
Place: 27 25 24T 9 25 

25 

Charlotte Barrett7027
MWGC

2.3003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.1007.6507.7008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.700 8.40010.850 39.950
Place: 19T 17 18T 27 26 

26 

Zoe Kosinar7043
Pymble

3.0002.3002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6337.3007.2668.433

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 10.933 9.766 9.6339.100 39.432
Place: 22T 15 27 22 27 

27 

Sabrina Mulhearn7044
Pymble

__.___0.000__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___0.000__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
Place: 28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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